
 

 
T2202 Amendment Schedule 

The schedule below outlines when KPU will make corrections. The amended 
information will be updated on the student’s T2202 slip which is accessed in 
Online Self-Service. In addition, the amended data will be transmitted to the 
Canadian Revenue Agency (CRA). 

2023 Tax Year 

Month Date 
March Friday, March 8, 2024 

 Friday, March 15, 2024 

 Friday, March 22, 2024 

 Thursday, March 28, 2024 
April Friday, April 5, 2024 

 Friday, April 12, 2024 

 Friday, April 19, 2024 

 Friday April 26, 2024 
May Friday, May 3, 2024 
June Friday, June 7, 2024 
July Friday, July 5, 2024 
August Friday, August 2, 2024 
September Friday, September 6, 2024 
October Friday, October 4, 2024 
November Friday, November 1, 2024 
December Friday, December 6, 2024 
January Friday, January 3, 2025 
February Friday, February 7, 2025 

 


